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U-21 Championship
2016/17 27th round, Match #159

Friday, 29.04.2017, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Kudryk Oleh
2 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
3 Bondar Valerii
4 Kacharaba Taras
5 Korniienko Viktor
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
7 Hlushchak Yurii
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr (C)
9 Boriachuk Andrii
10 Arabidze Giorgi
11 Topalov Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Hrytsenko Yevhen
13 Hrachov Volodymyr
14 Ihnatenko Danylo
15 Hlahola Oleksandr
16 Yalovenko Roman
17 Masalov Oleksandr
18 Korobenko Andrii

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

1 Pidkivka Roman
4 Vyzdryk Nazar
2 Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
8 Paz Cristian Ignacio
19 Lebedenko Orest
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
21 Tolochko Roman
9 Lebed Roman
10 Voitovych Volodymyr
17 Salamakha Maksym
77 Karpenko Ihor

Substitutes
38 Siletskyi Ivan
15 Skotarenko Volodymyr
11 Shyna
7 Malashevskyi Ostap
22 Busko Andrii
20 Zaikyn Dmytro
31 Poliuhanych Dmytro

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 27th round, Match #159
Friday, 29.04.2017, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Karpaty» Lviv
10 Arabidze Giorgi 27'

29' 4 Vyzdryk Nazar
22 Busko Andrii

30' 8 Paz Cristian Ignacio

53' 17 Salamakha Maksym
11 Shyna

6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav 53'

11 Topalov Dmytro 59'

61' 77 Karpenko Ihor
20 Zaikyn Dmytro

10 Arabidze Giorgi
14 Ihnatenko Danylo 70'

72' 21 Tolochko Roman
7 Malashevskyi Ostap

5 Korniienko Viktor
17 Masalov Oleksandr 76'

2 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
13 Hrachov Volodymyr 79'

90' 20 Zaikyn Dmytro

7 Hlushchak Yurii
15 Hlahola Oleksandr 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


